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1000
Final A

Elizaveta
Julija
Sigrid
Eve

Séde Lee
Anette
Veronika
Katarina
Julija
Valentina
Ksenija

Maia

Fedorova
VarSavskaja
Leetsi
Kulasalu
Kerge
Baum
Karotam
Hirvi
Bussel
Jelisejeva
Koreskova

Kamajeva

2004
2002
1981
1992
2003
1998
2005
2005
2004
2002
2004
2004

Narva
Narva

SAK Tartu
TUASK
Parnu
TUASK
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Narva
Narva

Narva

4:20.51

4:24.03

4:29.45

4:31.58

5:00.95

5:50.60



